Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using WHITE
Application Forms or HK elPO White Form and the number of Hong Kong Public Offering Shares conditionally allotted to them.

Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.
Pla BRSSO R R R ENE B ER

DU Fyfsh F B 8 R 5 s G SR ) 5 T 2 B B (3 SRR 4 Y FH 55 Y B £
AN EREE - MFFARGRES
Identification

document
number(s)

5]
SRR

61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
68206844
68206844
68206844
68206844
68206844
68206844
A9815506
B7037274
C4074929
C6045764
D0125122
D0364720
D2595525
D5142939
D6676236
E9799307
G3783541
G6315401
G6885488
K1115219
K5185122
K6201857
XG425348
Z27305797
79380869

No. of

Shares
allotted

HEhc
B0t 248

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

962,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

10,000

1,000
1,000

SRS HaS A g R8Un -

Identification Identification Identification

BSOS A TR U0 S A PR C S 1y &

No. of
Shares
allotted

HEhcs
40 2¢E|

Page 1 of 1



